ING. BIOMEDICA

CONTROL
16331138
16331139
16331149
16331150
16331151
16331152
16331154
16331155
16331156
16331158
16331159
16331160
16331161
16331167
16331168
16331169
16331171
16331175
16331176
16331177
16331178
16331181
16331182
16331184
16331186
16331187
16331188
16331189
16331193

NOMBRE

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ MARIA RENEE
ALVARADO ZAMORA ZULEIKA MARIA
CAMARGO CHACON ALBERTO
CAMPOS DIAZ PAULINA

CARAVEO TERAN ISSYS LIZETH
CARRERA MONTARNO DIANA PAULA
CASTRO GOMEZ JOSE FERNANDO
CHAVEZ ENCINAS KARINA AYLIN

CONTRERAS MURRIETA ANGEL JOHAN PASCUAL

DIAZ MARTINEZ HUGO ANDREE

ENCINAS VELAZQUEZ MILTHON EDUARDO

ESCARREGA LOPEZ SEBASTIAN
ESPINOZA GOMEZ EDGAR RAUL
GARCIA VAZQUEZ MIGUEL ABRAHAM
GOMEZ RIOS DAVID ALBERTO
GONZALEZ MONTANO SAMUEL
GUTIERREZ LEON ERWIN NATANAEL
LOPEZ LEON EDUWIGES HORTENCIA
LOPEZ LUGO ASTRID CAROLINA
LUGO SANCHEZ ANNA BELEN
MARTINEZ BANUELOS CESAR ANGEL
MOLINA SOLER GLORIVETH DE FATIMA
MORAGA ARVAYO LUIS ALBERTO
MUNOZ LAMAS HANNIA LIZBETH
OJEDA ZAMORA ANDREA

OLMOS VELDERRAIN DANIELA
PACHECO RIOS ANA ALEJANDRA
PARRA GARCIA CARLOS DANIEL
RAMIREZ OZUNA NOEL ALAN

martes, 9 de agosto de 2016

FECHA'Y HORA

AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM

BANCO

BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER

CONTRATO
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617

IMPORTE
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00

REFERENCIA_COMPLETA
16331138011210061286
16331139011210061297
16331149011210061213
16331150011210061224
16331151011210061235
16331152011210061246
16331154011210061268
16331155011210061279
16331156011210061290
16331158011210061215
16331159011210061226
16331160011210061237
16331161011210061248
16331167011210061217
16331168011210061228
16331169011210061239
16331171011210061261
16331175011210061208
16331176011210061219
16331177011210061230
16331178011210061241
16331181011210061274
16331182011210061285
16331184011210061210
16331186011210061232
16331187011210061243
16331188011210061254
16331189011210061265
16331193011210061212
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ING. BIOMEDICA

CONTROL
16331195
16331200
16331201
16331202
16331203
16331205
16331206
16331207
16331210
16331137
16331140
16331141
16331142
16331143
16331144
16331145
16331146
16331147
16331148
16331153
16331157
16331162
16331163
16331164
16331165
16331166
16331170
16331172
16331173

NOMBRE

RIVERA LIZARRAGA DINAH JACQUELINE
SERNA MORENO EVELYN LUCIA

SIERRA HERNANDEZ JORGE ALAN

SOSA GUTIERREZ CARLOS

TAMAYO CHAVEZ MYRNA LUCIA

URIAS LUNA ABDEL RAZZIEL
VALENZUELA CHAPARRO ALVARO PRAXEDIS
VASQUEZ CARRASCO ITZEL DANAE
VILLA SOLANO SERGIO

ACOSTA MONGE JULIAN ALEJANDRO
ANDRADE ANDRADE MONICA DANIELA
AREVALO CASTILLO RAUL

BARAJAS JAIME JOSE GABRIEL

BARAJAS SERNA EDUARDO

BELMONTE MENDIVIL LETICIA FERNANDA
BORBON GALVEZ FREYA ROSANGELA
BROWN RUIZ KARLA NOHEMI

BUZANI GONZALEZ ALDO MICHELLE
CABANILLAS GALINDO JESUS

CASTILLO LEYVA ASTRID

DAUTT MURILLO CLAUDIA JUDITH
ESTRADA ZARATE JENNIFER PAOLA
FELIX RODRIGUEZ LUZ DEL CARMEN
FONTES TAPIA PAULA CECILIA
GALLEGO CANO JOSE ELIAS

GAMEZ AMARILLAS HECTOR DANIEL
GRIJALVA GRIJALVA JOSE ROBERTO
IBARRA AMAYA JUAN PABLO

IBARRA GALLARDO HECTOR JOSE

martes, 9 de agosto de 2016

FECHA'Y HORA

AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 8:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM

BANCO

BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER

CONTRATO
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617

IMPORTE

$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00

REFERENCIA_COMPLETA
16331195011210061234
16331200011210061273
16331201011210061284
16331202011210061295
16331203011210061209
16331205011210061231
16331206011210061242
16331207011210061253
16331210011210061286
16331137011210061275
16331140011210061211
16331141011210061222
16331142011210061233
16331143011210061244
16331144011210061255
16331145011210061266
16331146011210061277
16331147011210061288
16331148011210061202
16331153011210061257
16331157011210061204
16331162011210061259
16331163011210061270
16331164011210061281
16331165011210061292
16331166011210061206
16331170011210061250
16331172011210061272
16331173011210061283
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ING. BIOMEDICA

CONTROL
16331174
16331179
16331180
16331183
16331185
16331190
16331191
16331192
16331194
16331196
16331197
16331198
16331199
16331204
16331208
16331209

NOMBRE

LOPEZ GARCIA FABIAN ALEJANDRO
MENDOZA AMPARANO MARTIN ADRIAN
MIRANDA MASCARENO MARIA ISABEL
MORENO RIVERA NOEL ALEJANDRO
NAVARRO YEE LUIS CARLOS

PARTIDA NORIEGA ANDRES GUILLERMO
PONCE QUINTERO CHRISTIAN ADRIAN
PRADO FIGUEROA JORGE ALEJANDRO
REAL SESMA DANIELA YOSELIN

RUBIO GONZALEZ RAMSES

RUIZ CASTRO LUIS FERNANDO

SAU MORENO MONICA

SEDANO BENITEZ BRAHIAN ALEJANDRO
TAMAYO MORIMOTO EDUARDO
VAZQUEZ QUINTERO ELIEZER

VAZQUEZ VALENZUELA ALEJANDRO

martes, 9 de agosto de 2016

FECHA'Y HORA

AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM
AGO 19 2016 9:00AM

BANCO

BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER
BANCOMER

CONTRATO
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617
673617

IMPORTE
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00
$2,850.00

REFERENCIA_COMPLETA
16331174011210061294
16331179011210061252
16331180011210061263
16331183011210061296
16331185011210061221
16331190011210061276
16331191011210061287
16331192011210061201
16331194011210061223
16331196011210061245
16331197011210061256
16331198011210061267
16331199011210061278
16331204011210061220
16331208011210061264
16331209011210061275
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